2012 Forecast of Contract Opportunities
EXISTING CONTRACTS

A;g;'::mn Competition Estimated Contract Contract
Contract Number NAICS Code Products or Services Description &Y Value Completion Date Bureau Point of Contact Incumbent Point of Contact
TEP-05-0023/V10-02001 541310 Limestone AE Title Il N Y $ 211,435.00 Dec-11 Terry.Downs@BEP.Gov The Atlantic Company
TEP-A10-00325 236210 |Limestone Fagade Cleaning Y Y S 3,166,694.00 May-13 Terry.Downs@BEP.Gov The Atlantic Company
TEP-10-0021/V11-06001 236210 D-400 Renovation of Roller Rec Room Y Y $ 3,792,564.00 Dec-13 Terry.Downs@BEP.Gov Vista Contracting Inc.
TEP-A10-00920 236210 Paper Vault Renovation N N S 3,371,127.00 Dec-13 Terry.Downs@BEP.Gov Washington Gas
TEP-A10-00752 236210 Replacement of Cooling Tower N N $ 910,253.00 Feb-12 Terry.Downs@BEP.Gov Washington Gas
TEP-05-0027/V11-04001 236210 Renovation of Room 534 Y Y S 994,423.00 TBD Terry.Downs@BEP.Gov Webco LLC,
TEPG11-00171 541310 New Rack mounted Equipment Y Y $ 30,593.00 Mar-12 Gordon.Hackley@BEP.Gov Marvin Groves Jr.
TEPA07-00387 236210 |VOC Emission Control System N N S 2,793,809.00 Oct-11 Enrique.Manan@BEP.Gov Damon Downing
TEPA10-00336 236210 |Emergency Generators N Y S 3,771,724.00 Dec-11 Enrigue.Manan@BEP.Gov Greg Warren
TEPG10-03156 236210 [Lighting Retrofit Y Y S 603,796.00 Apr-12 Enrigue.Manan@BEP.Gov Marvin Groves Jr.
TEPZ11-02001 236210 |Water Wipe Lines Distribution & Waste Water Replacement Y Y S 676,159.00 Jan-12 Enrigue.Manan@BEP.Gov Wesley Baker
TEPZ10-07001 236210 |Design of Water Wipe Lines Y Y S 66,929.00 Jan-12 Enrique.Manan@BEP.Gov Sheila Nemati
v N Marvin Groves Jr.
TEPG10-00164 236210 UPS Replacement S 543,220.00 Jan-12 Enrique.Manan@BEP.Gov
TEPG10-00091 236210 |Chillers Replacement N Y S 3,127,516.00 Jan-12 Enrique.Manan@BEP.Gov Mark Knigga
N N Pepco Energy Service Inc. POC Greg
A11-00897 221112 |Design and Implementation of a Wiping Solution Recycling Plant ° ° S 9,900,000.00 Sep-13 Crystal.Reed-Tweedy@BEP.Gov Warren
No No Pepco Energy Service Inc.  POC Greg
A11-00911 221112 |Supervisory Control Data Acquisition (SCADA) S 3,271,521.00 Oct-14 Crystal.Reed-Tweedy@BEP.Gov Warren
V11-05001 236210 D100M No ves S 9,900,000.00 Feb-13 Crystal.Reed-Tweedy@BEP.Gov Hi-End Contracting, Anita Ferguson
TEPS11-00118 811310 |Compressed Airplant Maintenance No Yes S 5,000.00 Mar-16 Crystal.Reed-Tweedy@BEP.Gov Trifecta POC John Dewald
TEPG11-00308 233210 |Clean Room Yes Yes $ 90,198.00 Dec-12 Crystal.Reed-Tweedy@BEP.Gov LEC-CMS, POC Luke Vander
TEPZ11-13000 541310 |Boiler and Dearator Systems No Yes S 79,988.00 Dec-11 Samira.Zewari@BEP.Gov MEP Consulting Engineers
TEPZ11-11000 541310 [Cleaning and Water Repellant of Exterior No Yes S 36,950.00 Feb-12 Samira.Zewari@BEP.Gov Brave Architecute Ince
TEPZ11-08011 541310 |CADD Database Phase | No Yes S 169,457.00 Feb-12 Samira.Zewari@BEP.Gov Brave Architecute Ince
TEPZ12-1522 236210 |Mechanical Upgrades No Yes S 1,133,177.00 Sep-12 Samira.Zewari@BEP.Gov LEETEX CONSTRUCTION LLC
No Yes Cain Contracting POC Niki
TEPA11-00684 236220 |Tertiary Chilled Water Pumps S 800,024.00 Nov-12 Samira.Zewari@BEP.Gov Baker
TEP-07-0009 325910 |Sheet-fed Intaglio Inks & I-601 Varnish No No $ 49.600.000.00 May-12 Latisha.Witt@bep.gov Sicpa Securink Corp (703) 455-8050
TEP-07-0005 541513 |Computer Center Support (DC) Yes Yes $ 10,004,924.00 Nov-12 Aminat.Shodunke@bep.gov Powertek POC Nancy E. Scott
-08- . . . in. . Spectra Systems Corp POC Douglas A.
TEP-08-0001 335921 |E-Material (Material Portion) No No $ 11.000.100.00 Mar-13 Marvin Beard@bep.gov pectra 5ys er:;dsrrspon ougtas
-06- : . Global Technol Ci rti POC
TEP-08-0003 541511 |Support Services IT HRC Center No No $ 271.536.00 Sep-13 Nikita. Alexander@bep.gov opal Tec :zc;)rge\(n/ ;irr:o um
TEP-08-0011 811219 |Maintenance/Consulting SVCS No No $ 1,260,141.00 Apr-13 Aminat.Shodunke@bep.gov Authentix, Inc. POC Tim Driscoll
TEP-08-0024 Aminat.Shodunke@bep.gov
562112 [Non-Hazardous Waste Removal No Yes $ 464,695.19 Jul-13 Service Waste Inc.POC- Robert Dunlap
-09- ikita. . Noll Historical C Iting POC Franklli
TEP-09-0001 541611 |Museum/Related SVCS. For HRC Yes Yes s 462.644.99 JU-13 Nikita.Alexander@bep.gov oll Historica or;\‘s;” ing rankllin
TEP-09-0004 ) Nikita.Alexander@bep.gov
541611 | Tour Guides - WCF es ves $ 6,486,290.00 Sep-13 Rio Technical Services POC Sanjiv Shah
TEP-09-0014 238210 |0 & M Services - WCF No Yes s 1400.000.00 Jul-14 Marvin.Beard@bep.gov iﬂmc'\z;:rt;v;mment Services POC Andrea
TEPS11-0013 811310 Forklift Maintenance Services for the Management Facilities N Mar-12
Division - last option year (4) being exercised No 0 $ 166,006.00 ar Kathleen.Reidy@bep.gov KBA-NotaSys, S.A. POC A. Joe Capello
TEP-10-0003 Operations maintenance of integrataed security system and
561621 |Product Security Station CCTV Operations (3 more option No No Mar-12 William.Brabson@bep.gov Electronic Systems Services, Inc. POC
years on contract) $ 4,787,435.20 Dave Murray
TEPV12-1366
511210 | serena Software Renewal and one (1) additional license No No $ 149,969.49 Oct-12 Carol.Pope@bep.gov Immix Technology POC Art Richer
TEPV12-1442 811212 |WhatsUp Gold Maintenance Service No No $ 4,602.00 Sep-12 Carol.Pope@bep.gov Namtek Corp POC Keith Turgeon 8
TEPS12-1465 Exercise Option IV of Contract #510-00073 for Preventive
334515 Maint & Calibration Servi the WDC Facilit No No Dec-11
aintenance & Callbration Services as the acility $ 9,000.00 Carol.Pope@bep.gov Testing Machines Inc POC Richard Young
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TEPC12-01743 517110 |Cable Installation No No s 5.054.00 TBD Angel Walls@bep.gov Netcom Tec"[‘g:gg'riz POC William
SCIPA - Tammy Norris
TEP-12-1098 325910 |COPE Green ink Full & Open Yes 276,000 11/1/2016 Kathleen.Barton@bep.gov 703-440-2116
Crane - Tammy LaPointe
TEP-09-0009 322121 |Safety Paper Full & Open Yes 10,000,000 3/29/2014 Ruth.Wright@bep.gov 413-684-6210
Cadillac Products - Jeannie
Barakat
TEP-09-0018 326112 |Shrink Wrap Film Full & Open Yes TBD 6/30/2014 Ruth.Wright@bep.gov 248-879-5022
Tomorrow LLC - Ronald Stevens,
TEP-09-0019 325998 |Intaglio Ink Cleaner Full & Open Yes S 1,400,000.00| 7/31/2014 Ruth.Wright@bep.gov 251-621-3926
Unisource LLC - John Mulkern
TEP-10-0007 424130 Currency Strap Bands Full & Open Yes S 686,000.00| 8/30/2015 Ruth.Wright@bep.gov
322191 International Paper Company -
TEP-11-0006 Fine Business Paper Full & Open Yes S 2,400,000.00| 6/30/2015 Ruth.Wright@bep.gov Carmel Flanagan
Crane - Tammy LaPointe
TEP-11-00015 322121 |Currency Paper Full & Open Yes $ 331,000,000.00| 6/30/2015 Ruth.Wright@bep.gov
TEP-09-0012 332130 |Rigging Boards Full & Open Yes S 2,000,000.00| 5/21/2014 Marvin.Beard@bep.gov Tschudi CIE AG - Kurt Tschudi
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